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06.00 Mpwiva 06.00 AwBveic Ednosig
npoypdypara 13.00 PBS Newshour
06.30 Leadingtheway |14.00 China from above
07.00 WhichCar 15.45 Libnpobpo-
07.30 Good Chef pikd tagibia
Bad Chef 16.20 Auotpalia pe v
08.00 Jamie: keep TCoGNa Mnpd-
cooking and o
carry on 16.45 Running wild with
08.30 Studio 10 Seati Eastwood
11.00 Motorsport. e K’puq)n z‘tm ™
s AboAgpou Xitep
< o 18.30 Eibnosic
Champlionshlp. 19.30 ModnAatkdg yupog.
Townsville Super 96 Xt A6 T
Sprint. Day one Niséiia aiii Nt
17.00 Etbhoeig 21.00 MobnAatikdg
19.30 Ynnpeoia AoBe- Yipoc. 156 XA,
vopdpwv {wvtavh petddoon
22.40 "Evac yevwié- an6 n FaNAia
101 KaBe Aemo 02.15 Rick Stein’s Taste
23.40 Nopog kat TaEn of the ltalian Opera
00.40 NCIS: Los Angeles |03.15 Rick Stein’s
02.30 TnAeayopég German Bite

13:00

1415
15:50
17:20
18:10
19:00

20:00
20:45
23:10
01:00
01:45
02:30
03:30
05:00

TAMAM

FOOD N’ FRIENDS
ANT1 NEWS
KABPEDTH, KABPE-
OTAKI MOY

7Z0EX

STILL STANDING
KATI XOPIEMENA
MAANIKAPIA
TANEATOY
ANTENNA KYTIPOY
POYK ZOYK

MHN WAPANEIZ
METATH OPITEZA
FOOD N’ FRIENDS
NON STOP MUSIC -
GOLDEN EDITION
ANT1 NEWS LIVE
THE FINAL FOUR
EMHNIKH ZEIPA
AIZ MAAIAM
7Z0EL

ANT1 NEWS

POYK ZOYK
FOOTBALL STORIES

09:00
10:00
11:00

12:00

13:00
14:00
15:00

16:00
17:00
19:10
20:00
21:00

24:00
01:00
02:00
03:00
04:00
05:00
06:00

BA LE AN ITO MTACIO
EPOTAL ME ETII-
AOTHEH OrA
AMORE MI0

LT0 APOMO

MH MAAAL TH
MAPTAPITA
OAHIOL KAAHE
Z0HE

KITCHEN LAP

BETA QUEEN
OIKOrENEIA-

KEL ILTOPIEX
NOZTIMHTH
ALPHA MANTOY
OYTE ELY, EAAELY
NEWS LIVE
ITHNYTEIA MAL
PE MAIAIA
TYOAOMYTA
KOKKINOE KYKAQL
ALPHA NEWS
MEZANYXTA

OAOZ MAPAAEIZOY 7
ALPHA NEWS
EIKONES

06.00 Moua. lpéypappa

07.00 Weekend Breakfast

09.00 Insiders

10.00 Offsiders

10.30 0 kdopog aum
v eBbopaba

11.00 Nuida

11.30 ‘Ypvo

12.00 Eibnoeig
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11.00 Motorsport. R Eibripobpo-
d 1agid
Supercars infiin
L 16.30 USS Indianapolis:
Championship.
) the final chapter
Townsville Super
17.30 MobnAatkag yopog
Sprint. Day two i
] 18.30 Ewbnoeig
o 19.30 01 xapéveg nupa-
18.30 The Sunday Project iibec T Aluéiow
19.30 Family Feud 20.30 MobnAaéc
21.30 FBI. Undisclosed Yipog. 187 xA.
of interest Live from France
23.30 The Sunday Project |02.15 Gourmet
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